Project/Location:
Contractor:
Date:
Prepared by:
21
EX3 Series
Aluminum Slim
Edge-Lit Exit Sign

12” [30.5 cm]
Wall mount end mount ceiling mount
ordering information
Series/faces Housing colour voltage faceplate colours
EX38= single face
EX39= double face
TA= textured aluminum
OW= off-white
Other colours available,
Consult your sales represnatative.
-AC= AC only
-U= AC/DC
-UI= Self-Powered (90 minutes)
-EM120-2W= 120Vac, 120Vdc, 2 wires
-RC= red/clear*
-RW= red/white
-RM= red/mirror
-GC= green/clear*
-GM= green/mirror
*Not available on double face.
EXAMPLE: EX38TA-U-RC
POwer consumption
Model AC Specs DC Specs
AC/DC red 120 to 347VAC Less than
1.5W 6 to 24VDC Less than
1.5W
AC/DC
green 120 to 347VAC Less than
2W 6 to 24VDC Less than
1.5W
Self-
Powered
red
120 to 347VAC Less than
2.5W
Nickel-Cadmium